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Program Information: (This roster is for use with training programs that have DPH/OEMS continuing education numbers) 
 

PROGRAM TITLE (Print): 
Patrick Gill Memorial Trauma Symposium 
 

PROGRAM SPONSOR (Print): 
Patrick Gill Trauma Institute 

 

PROGRAM LOCATION (Print): 
Virtual 
 

PROGRAM DATE: 
10/20/2021 

PROGRAM TIMES: 
08:45 – 13:00 

 

OEMS CONED NUMBER: 
 

2122-R4-10622-T5 

 30 Hour 

Paramedic NCCR 

 20 Hour 

EMT/AEMT NCCR 
 ConEd Program Hours: 

 

Instructions: 
 

LEAD INSTRUCTOR MUST: 
1) Sign this roster in the space provided, attesting that you have conducted this training program in accordance with applicable 

Massachusetts EMS regulations, the course outline, and DPH/OEMS Administrative Requirement (AR) 2-212. 
2) Issue course completion documentation to the EMTs once the program is completed. Program sponsors may issue course 

completion certificates or may provide attendees with a copy of the roster signed by the instructor and student.  
3) Ensure an original signed roster is retained by the program sponsor for each session of the program 
4) Cross off any unused lines after the last student has signed in at the completion of the course. 

 

EMTs ATTENDING PROGRAM MUST: 
1) Legibly PRINT and SIGN your name after your Massachusetts EMT number (if you have one), attesting that you attended 

course as described above. Remember to include the letter prefix of your EMT number. 
2) Ensure you receive and retain course completion documentation from course sponsor or instructor. 
3) Any program lacking an approval number may never receive credit. Attendance is at your own risk! 

a. Note: regardless of approval, there are limitations to the types of continuing education, such as Distributive 
Education, that can be used for renewal of EMT certification. Please reference AR 2-212 or the OEMS Renewal 
Guides found on http://www.mass.gov/dph/oems . 

4) FAILURE TO SIGN THE ATTENDANCE ROSTER MEANS THAT NO CREDIT CAN BE AWARDED. 
 

 EMT NUMBER: 

EMT 

NAME 

(Print): 

EMT 

SIGNATURE: 

1 

Oren Hunt ohuntjr@aol.com E848035 

Santina Arancio santina.arno@verizon.net M5058834 

Kimberly Bowden kcobbett76@gmail.com P-843657 

Patricia Boys paboys@fbi.gov E892415 

Jeanne Butler jbutler4765@gmail.com E130746 

Eric Cantor eacsr1321@gmail.com 885437 

Jeffrey Carey jmcarey9@gmail.com P0902082 

Jeffrey Carey jmcarey9@gmail.com P0902082 

Matthew Carroll mscarroll418@yahoo.com 

MA# P0901450 
NREMT# 
M5020477 

Catherine Donaghey cdonaghey10@gmail.com E876480 

Joan 
Dunham-
Young joandunham@ymail.com P0903937 

Marc Fluet MFluet@wilmingtonma.gov 846293 

Richard Gersh dgersh@verizon.net E845922 
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Michael Gonynor mgonynor@gmail.com 858291 

Trey Griffith treygriffith31@gmail.com E3234224 

Jeffrey Gruenglas jgruenglas@gmail.com E0913349 

Cory Harris cory5h29@gmail.com 882474 

DAVID HUNT dhrescue@comcast.net E810893 

David Hunt dhrescue@comcast.net E 810893 

Huw Jeffries huw.jeffries@cochrane.ca RO# 408959 

Juliana Lastowka lastowkaj@hotmail.com E0289721 

Nicholas LeColst nlecolst@yahoo.com 863706 

Brittany LeColst Brittany.LeColst@gmail.com 876472 

Brian Letendre bletendre@ymail.com P0903192 

Grant Mackinnon grant.mackinnon@cochrane.ca 405033 

Christopher Madsen madsen1127@gmail.com M5071201 

steve mann steve.mann@goodyearaz.gov 48005 

Nicola McCormack nikkimcc53@gmail.com 850791 

Michael McDade mmcdade@bpd.org E844792 

Steven Morris sjcompute@aol.com E898668 

Steven Morris sjcompute@aol.com E898668 

Steven Morris sjcompute@aol.com E898668 

John Mulloy jmulloy01821@gmail.com E809131 

Babalwa Mweli babalwa361@gmail.com P0902031 

Brian Nash briannash.photo@gmail.com 875675 

Jennifer Noftle jsull900@yahoo.com P880922 

MICHAEL PHELAN winmphelan@comcast.net 844119 

Linda Potenza lindapotenza@gmail.com 880579 

Linda Potenza lindapotenza@gmail.com 880579 

Paul Ricchi ricchipaul@gmail.com 835516 

Marc Ryan marcryan23@gmail.com P0903747 

Adam Salemme adamsalemme1@gmail.com 902632 

Michael Salvucci mavucci@gmail.com 870060 

Tyler Samost tsamost@verizon.net P0901430 

David Shaw Dave.B.Shaw@gmail.com 30262 

Michael Surabian ack66@comcast.net 891418 

Michael Surabian ack66@comcast.net 891418 

Michael Tannian Nrfd93@verizon.net P0901624 

Jill Torla Jill.torla@yahoo.com E0902589 

Laurel Urwick lurwick13@gmail.com M5101836 

Alex Vague alex.vague@gmail.com RO320549 

Rebecca Valentine emt1teacher@yahoo.com 830288 

Jared Wallace jaredrwallace@gmail.com R0502000 
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Under the pains and penalties of perjury, I attest that this is a true and accurate record of the conduct, hours, and actual 
attendance for this training course. 

INSTRUCTOR NAME (Print):  
Stephen P. Wood 
 

INSTRUCTOR Signature 

 

INSTRUCTOR EMT Number: 
EO920983 

Stephen Wood stephen.wood27@gmail.com E0920983 

Amanda Zani amandazani123@yahoo.com 0902899 
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